OTTERBOX DEFENDER SERIES XT CLEAR / iPhone 16e/15/14/13

PRODUCT MESSAGING /

For legendary Defender Series protection in a sleek, see-through package, get Defender Series XT for MagSafe. Built to 7X military standard drop defenses, it survived 182 drop tests before we released it. It features a thinner, dual-layer design with a pressure-fitted frame that keeps your device securely in place — and a secure grip. Built-in magnets snap to MagSafe chargers and accessories, and integrated anchors give you extra ways to carry your case. Plus, this MagSafe case has raised edges for added camera and screen defense.

FEATURES

- DROP+ | 7X as many drops as military standard (MIL-STD-810G 516.6)
- Protective dual-layer design keeps phone securely in place with a pressure-fitted frame
- Built rugged yet thin with grippable rubber edges for secure carry & shock absorption
- Bumpers around the camera protect against hard hits
- Screen lip keeps display hovering safely off surfaces
- Port cover block dust and dirt
- Clear design puts your device on display without sacrifice protection
- Integrated magnets snap firmly to MagSafe chargers and accessories
- Built-in anchors let you connect phone straps and charms
- Free holster available (post purchase) clips to belts or bags and doubles as a handsfree kickstand
- Defender Series XT contains a minimum of 45% recycled content, consisting of 100% recycled plastics
- Works with OtterBox screen protectors
- Hassle-free customer service

TECH SPECS

Product Name:	Defender Series XT Clear for MagSafe
Device Compatibility:	iPhone 16e/15/14/13
Unit Dimensions:	6.20 x 3.31 x 0.52 in 15.76 x 8.42 x 1.32 cm
Unit Weight:	0.10 lbs 45.68 g
Master Carton Quantity:	24 (Retail)
Master Carton Weight:	4.59 lb 2081.42 g
Master Carton Dimensions:	14.69 x 9.19 x 5.06 in 37.31 x 23.34 x 12.85 cm
Retail Carton Dimensions:	7.75 x 4.25 x 0.70 in 19.68 x 10.79 x 1.78 cm

CLAIMS		
DROP+ Tested:	7X	
Recycled Material:	Yes	
Wireless Charging Compatible:	Yes	
Recyclable Retail Packaging:	Yes	









OtterBox it.



©2025 Otter Products, LLC. All rights reserved. The OtterBox name and OtterBox trademarks are the property of Otter Products, LLC, registered in the U.S. and other countries. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.



OTTERBO





Mountain Frost 77-98198 (Retail) 840434707140